CleanTECH Series SB9 Ball Valve
Three-Piece Sanitary Ball Valve, Sizes 1/2” ~ 4”
SVF Flow Controls • 5595 Fresca Drive • La Palma, CA 90623 • Tel: 800.783.7836 • FAX: 562.802.3114 • Sales@SVF.net
Specifications subject to change w/o notice. All Data Sheets on our website supersede prior publications • (SVF.SB9.0318)
The SVF Series SB9 Sanitary Ball Valve is the newest member to our CleanTeCH™ family of high purity
products. The SB9 is an ideal, competitively priced solution for manual and automated ball valve
requirements in semiconductor, food & beverage, dairy, flavorings, cosmetic and fragrance applications.
•  Three piece investment cast stainless steel

A
Please refer to the next page for our comprehensive
How to Order Guide for Series SB9 Ball Valves.
W=
Wall Thickness
W=
Wall Thickness
1 2 3 4 5 6
SERIES BODY ENDS BALL STEM SEAT MATERIAL
SB90 = 6 = 6 =  6 = 6 = A = TFM1600™
316 Stainless Steel 316L Stainless Steel 316 Stainless Steel 316 Stainless Steel Q = TFM1600™
ASTM A351- CF8M ASTM A351- CF3M ASTM A351 - CF8M SUS 316 Cavity Filled
7 8 9 10 11
BODY SEAL END CONNECTIONS VALVE SIZE OPTIONS* SPECIAL SERVICES*
A = TFM1600™ ETO = 005 = 1/2" 00 = None 00 = None
Extended Tube-OD Ends
007 = 3/4" XC = Oxygen Cleaned
010 = 1” EP = Electropolished
015 = 1-1/2” AD = Oxygen Cleaned &
Electropolished
020 = 2”
025 = 2-1/2”
030 = 3”
040 = 4”
Order Example: (SB906666AAETO0100000) The Part Number will contain 20 digits.
Ordering Code Sequence >>
Sample Part Number >>
Manual Valves are supplied with lockable lever handles.
* Not all Options or Special Services available on all ball valves. Consult SVF for additional information.
Ordering Code Sequence (Columns 1 thru 11)
Va
lve
 Se
rie
s
Bo
dy M
ateria
l
En
d M
ateria
l
Ba
ll
Ste
m
Se
at M
ateria
l
Se
al M
ateria
l
En
d C
onnectio
ns
Va
lve
 Si
ze
Optio
ns*
Sp
ecial S
ervi
ces*
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
SB90 6 6 6 6 A A ETO 010 00 00
CleanTECH Series SB9 Ball Valve
Three-Piece Sanitary Ball Valve, Sizes 1/2” ~ 4”